

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

968 WRIT PETITION NO. 3911 OF 2024

SHRIRAM MANDIR TRUST KOKAMTHAN THROUGH
ITS SECRETARY AKSHAY KAILAS JADHAV

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA THROUGH ITS
SECRETARY AND OTHERS

...

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.**

DATE : 20th JANUARY, 2026.

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
968 WRIT PETITION NO. 3911 OF 2024 969 WRIT PETITION NO. 4441 OF 2024 970 WRIT PETITION NO. 4959 OF 2024 971 WRIT PETITION NO. 8528 OF 2024 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11210 OF 2025 IN WP/8528/2024 972 WRIT PETITION NO. 11460 OF 2024 973 WRIT PETITION NO. 12906 OF 2024 974 WRIT PETITION NO. 14010 OF 2024 975 WRIT PETITION NO. 4032 OF 2025 976 WRIT PETITION NO. 9103 OF 2025 977 WRIT PETITION NO. 9934 OF 2025 978 WRIT PETITION NO. 566 OF 2024 979 WRIT PETITION NO. 947 OF 2024 980 WRIT PETITION NO. 2682 OF 2024 981 WRIT PETITION NO. 3695 OF 2024 982 WRIT PETITION NO. 3719 OF 2024 983 WRIT PETITION NO. 3803 OF 2024	08.04.2026

<p>984 WRIT PETITION NO. 3841 OF 2024 985 WRIT PETITION NO. 3880 OF 2024 986 WRIT PETITION NO. 3925 OF 2024 987 WRIT PETITION NO. 5734 OF 2024 988 WRIT PETITION NO. 5912 OF 2024 989 WRIT PETITION NO. 6120 OF 2024 990 WRIT PETITION NO. 6590 OF 2024 991 WRIT PETITION NO. 7567 OF 2024 992 WRIT PETITION NO. 7630 OF 2024 993 WRIT PETITION NO. 7640 OF 2024 994 WRIT PETITION NO. 8153 OF 2024 995 WRIT PETITION NO. 8810 OF 2024 996 WRIT PETITION NO. 9762 OF 2024 997 WRIT PETITION NO. 10232 OF 2024 998 WRIT PETITION NO. 10479 OF 2024 999 WRIT PETITION NO. 11589 OF 2024 1000 WRIT PETITION NO. 12710 OF 2024 1001 WRIT PETITION NO. 832 OF 2025</p>	<p>09.04.2026</p>
<p>1002 WRIT PETITION NO. 838 OF 2025 1003 WRIT PETITION NO. 1385 OF 2025 1004 WRIT PETITION NO. 1926 OF 2025 1005 WRIT PETITION NO. 2002 OF 2025 1006 WRIT PETITION NO. 4207 OF 2025 WITH PUBLIC INTEREST LITIGATION NO. 66 OF 2023 1007 WRIT PETITION NO. 4446 OF 2025 1008 WRIT PETITION NO. 5762 OF 2025 1009 WRIT PETITION NO. 8012 OF 2025 1010 WRIT PETITION NO. 8021 OF 2025 1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 8528 OF 2025 1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 8972 OF 2025 1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 10352 OF 2025 1014 WRIT PETITION NO. 10696 OF 2025 1015 WRIT PETITION NO. 13630 OF 2025 1016 WRIT PETITION NO. 14016 OF 2025 1017 WRIT PETITION NO. 14406 OF 2025 1018 WRIT PETITION NO. 15551 OF 2025</p>	<p>10.04.2026</p>

[HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE